Nominal
Braid Width
2mm
6mm
6mm
9mm
9mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
28mm
28mm
28mm
 right to change the product specification without notice. IS-Cabletec’s obligations are limited to those indicated in our standard terms and conditions of sale, available on our website
TBL-16-250-M8 16mm² 250 M8 25-8
TBL-35-200-M8 35mm² 200 M8 50-8
TBL-25-500-M8
TBL-25-300-M8 25mm² 300 M8 35-8
TBL-25-200-M8 25mm² 200
TBL-35-500-M8 35mm² 500 M8 50-8
TBL-35-300-M8 35mm² 300 M8 50-8
16-8
25-6
25-8
25-8
25mm² 500 M8 35-8
M8 35-8
2.5-4
4-4
4-4
6-4
6-4
10-4
10-4
16-6
16-6
10-5
10-5
200
200
500
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M6
M6
M8
M6
M8
150
150
200
150
200
M8
150 M5
200
Hole Sizes
TBL-4.3-150-M4
TBL-6.0-150-M4
TBL-6.0-200-M4
TBL-10-150-M6
TBL-10-200-M6
TBL-10-200-M8
4.3mm²
4.3mm²
2.5mm²
2.5mm²
1.1mm²
10mm²
10mm²
10mm²
6mm²
6mm²
200
TBL-6.0-150-M5 6mm²
TBL-6.0-200-M5 6mm² M5
TBL-16-200-M6
Inspection sheet (For reference only)
TBL
General Purpose Bonding Leads
T  +44 (0) 1934 424900     F  +44 (0) 1934 636632     E  sales@is-cabletec.com     W  www.is-cabletec.com
 Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this publication is correct. IS-Cabletec and its agents will not accept any liability or responsibility for any costs or damages whatsoever arising
 directly or indirectly from the use or misuse of the products or information contained in this publication. Users must independently ascertain the suitability of the product to meet their requirements. IS-Cabletec reserve the
Please be aware that the dimensions and details mentioned within this data sheet
are nominal and should be used as a guide only
TBL-16-200-M8
TBL-16-500-M8 16mm²
16mm²
16mm²
Stamped
Number
TBL-1.1-100-M4
TBL-2.5-100-M4
TBL-2.5-150-M4
TBL-4.3-100-M4
100
100
150
100
Manufacturers
Part Number
Cross
Sectional Area
Length
LENGTH
#
#
-#
#
S TAMP ED  NU MBE R
(FOR R EFER E NC E  ON LY )
N
O
M
IN
A
L
 B
R
A
ID
 W
ID
T
H